FIFA U-17 World Cup Chile 2015

Start list

Group F
France - Syria

# 33 25 0CT 2015 16:00 Concepcion / Estadio Municipal Ester Roa

Referee:
4th official:
Match commissioner:

Janny SIKAZWE (ZAM)
Bamlak TESSEMA WEYESA (ETH)
Jean Michel MBONO (CGO)

France (FRA)

# Name ST | Pos
16 Numan BOSTAN GK
2 Peter OUANEH DF
3 Mamadou DOUCOURE (C) DF
4 Hugo MESBAH DF
7 Alexis CLAUDE MAURICE FW
8 |Odsonne EDOUARD FW
11 'Nicolas JANVIER MF
13 Lamine FOMBA MF
15 Maxime PELICAN FW
17 /Issa SAMBA DF
19 |Lorenzo CALLEGARI MF
Substitutes
1 Luca ZIDANE X | GK
5 Dayotchanculle UPAMECANO X | DF
6 Jean RUIZ MF
9 Jeff REINE ADELAIDE MF
10 Timothe COGNAT MF
12 Bilal BOUTOBBA MF
14 Christ MAOUASSA DF
18 Nanitamo IKONE FW
20 Alec GEORGEN X | DF
21 |Loic BADIASHILE GK
Coach Jean-Claude GIUNTINI (FRA)
Syria (SYR)
# Name ST | Pos
1 |WILLIAM GHANNAM GK
2 TAHA ALAEK DF
5 WASIM ALNADAF (C) DF
6 'MOHAMAD LOULOU DF
11 /ANAS ALAJI MF
12 AIMN AKIL MF
13 ZID GHARIR MF
16 KAMEL KOAEH DF
17 'SARDAR SULAIMAN MF
18 /ABDULHADI SHALHA FW
19 /AHMAD ALKHASSI DF
Substitutes
3 'MOHAMAD AL HALLAK FW
4 HASSAN AL DAMEN DF
7 BASEL KAWAKBI MF
8 OMAR LAHLAH DF
9 NAEIM GHAZAL NAEM MF
10 /ABD ABARAKAT FW
14 MOHAMMAD KHOJA DF
15 MOHAMAD ALKADOUR DF
20 OMAR KADIJE GK
21 GHAITH SULAIMAN GK
Coach Mohamed ALATTAR (SYR)
MP : Matches played Pos : Position ST : Status
Min : Minutes played GK : Goalkeeper A . Absent
GF : Goals for DF : Defender N
GA : Goals against MF : Midfielder I Injured
Y : Single yellow card FW : Forward X
2Y=R : Expulsions due to 2nd cauton ~ C : Captain booked
R : Directred card DOB : Date of birth

DOB

31/01/98
04/04/98
21/05/98
01/02/98
06/06/98
16/01/98
11/08/98
26/01/98
12/05/98
29/01/98
27/02/98

13/05/98
27/10/98
06/04/98
17/01/98
25/01/98
29/08/98
06/07/98
02/05/98
17/09/98
05/02/98

DOB

01/01/98
02/01/98
10/01/98
01/01/98
07/01/98
09/02/99
10/01/98
01/01/98
01/01/98
19/01/99
27/04/99

01/01/99
20/01/98
03/01/98
04/01/98
02/05/98
01/01/98
01/01/99
04/03/98
01/01/98
03/01/98

- Not eligible to play

: Misses next match if

/ CHI

Assistant referee 1:
Assistant referee 2:
General coordinator:

Club

Toulouse FC (FRA)

FC Lorient (FRA)

Paris Saint-Germain . (FRA)
Tours FC (FRA)

FC Lorient (FRA)

Paris Saint-Germain . (FRA)
Stade Rennais FC (FRA)
AJ Auxerre (FRA)

Toulouse FC (FRA)

AJ Auxerre (FRA)

Paris Saint-Germain . (FRA)

Real Madrid CF (ESP)

FC Red Bull Salzburg (AUT)
FC Sochaux-Montbélia. (FRA)
Arsenal FC (ENG)

Olympique Lyonnais (FRA)
Olympique Marseille (FRA)
AS Nancy (FRA)

Paris Saint-Germain . (FRA)
Paris Saint-Germain . (FRA)
AS Monaco (FRA)

Club

Al Majd SC (SYR)

Al Karama SC (SYR)
Al Kiswa SC (SYR)
Banyas Refinery SC (SYR)
Al Wahda SC (SYR)
Huttin SC (SYR)

Al Karama SC (SYR)
Al Shorta SC (SYR)
Al Jihad SC (SYR)
Al Wahda SC (SYR)
Al Jaish SC (SYR)

Al Kiswa SC (SYR)

Al Ittihad SC (SYR)

Al Ittihad SC (SYR)
Hama Police SC (SYR)
Teshrin SC (SYR)

Al Jazeera SC (SYR)
Jableh SC (SYR)

Al Karama SC (SYR)
Huttin SC (SYR)
Teshrin SC (SYR)

&
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Jerson DOS SANTOS (ANG)
Arsenio MARENGULA (MOZ)
Fernando CERRILLA (MEX)

H

184
178
184
180
180
182
176
175
178
175
175

181
188
185
182
170
168
172
178
172
182

167
178
165
172
172
168
172
169
167
175
165

161
163
182
180
177
184
175
180
185
186

Matches played

190ct NZL-FRA 1:6(0:5)
22 0ct PAR-FRA 3:4(1:2)

22 Oct

Shirt: navy blue Shorts: white Socks: red
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190ct SYR-PAR 1:4(0:2)
NZL-SYR 0:0

Competition statistics

Min | GF | GA

180 1
13
90
180 1
47

24
25

180 4 1
167 1 1
180
156
180
133
180
90
155
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Shirt: white Shorts: red Socks: white

Competition statistics
Min  GF | GA
180 4
136
180
180
167 1
152
180
44
180
29
180

73
120

28
151
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GF GA

GD Pts

FRA 10 4
PAR 7 5
SYR 1 4
NZL 1 6
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